COMPENDIUM

CENTRUM

EDUKACYINE

Training: Fortinet
FortiAnalyzer Administrator

TRANING TERMS

2025-12-22
2026-01-07
2026-02-04
2026-03-04
2026-04-01
2026-05-06
2026-06-03

TRAINING GOALS:

1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day

Warszawa / Virtual Classroom
Virtual Classroom
Virtual Classroom
Virtual Classroom
Virtual Classroom
Virtual Classroom
Virtual Classroom

Training: Fortinet
FortiAnalyzer Administrator

=RTINET

Premier Authorized
Training Center

In this course, you will learn how to deploy, configure, and secure FortiAnalyzer. You will also learn
how to register and manage devices, configure and manage high-availability, and manage disk
quotas. Finally, you will explore the fundamentals of the logging and reporting management
capabilities included on FortiAnalyzer.

Objectives

After completing this course, you should be able to:

o Describe the purpose of FortiAnalyzer

o Describe the FortiAnalyzer operating modes

o Describe logging in a Fortinet Security Fabric environment

o Describe the FortiAnalyzer Fabric

o Describe the log file workflow

o Manage administrative domains (ADOMs)

o Configure network settings

o Configure secure administrative access

o Configure two-factor authentication

o Monitor administrative events

o Register and manage devices

o Perform a system configuration backup

o Monitor disk usage

www.compendium.pl

Compendium Education Center Ltd.
ul. Tatarska 5, 30-103 Krakow, tel.: (12) 298 47 77
ul. Postepu 18B, 02-676 Warszawa, tel.: (22) 417 41 70

page 1 of 3

BNP Paribas Bank Polska S.A.
EUR: PL 79 1600 1462 1853 6451 3000 0006
USD: PL 52 1600 1462 1853 6451 3000 0007


https://www.compendium.pl/training/6133/fortinet-authorized-training-fortianalyzer-administrator
https://www.compendium.pl/

COMPENDIUM Training: Fortinet
CENTRUM ) o
EDUKACYINE FortiAnalyzer Administrator

o Enable and create ADOMs

o Describe Fabric connectors

o Configure log redundancy and encryption

o Configure log rollover and retention policies

o Manage reports

o Prepare firmware upgrade

o Configure and manage high-availability clusters
o Perform system maintenance tasks

o Perform log backups

Who Should Attend

Security professionals involved in the deployment, administration, maintenance, and troubleshooting
of FortiAnalyzer devices should attend this course.

CONSPECT:

[¢]

Introduction and Initial Configuration

[¢]

Administration and Management
ADOMs and HA
Managing Devices

[¢]

[¢]

o

Logs and Reports Management

REQUIREMENTS:

You must be familiar have an understanding of all the topics covered in the FortiOS
Administrator/FortiGate Administrator course, or have equivalent experience.

Difficulty level

CERTIFICATE:

The participants will obtain certificates signed by Fortinet (course completion).

www.compendium.pl page 2 of 3
Compendium Education Center Ltd. BNP Paribas Bank Polska S.A.
ul. Tatarska 5, 30-103 Krakow, tel.: (12) 298 47 77 EUR: PL 79 1600 1462 1853 6451 3000 0006

ul. Postepu 18B, 02-676 Warszawa, tel.: (22) 417 41 70 USD: PL 52 1600 1462 1853 6451 3000 0007


https://www.compendium.pl/

COMPENDIUM

CENTRUM Training: Fortinet
EDUKACYINE FortiAnalyzer Administrator
TRAINER:

Fortinet Certified Trainer (FCT)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
ISC2

o CPE training hours: 4
o CPE lab hours: 3
o CISSP domains: Security Operations

www.compendium.pl page 3 of 3

Compendium Education Center Ltd. BNP Paribas Bank Polska S.A.

ul. Tatarska 5, 30-103 Krakdw, tel.: (12) 298 47 77 EUR: PL 79 1600 1462 1853 6451 3000 0006
ul. Postepu 18B, 02-676 Warszawa, tel.: (22) 417 41 70 USD: PL 52 1600 1462 1853 6451 3000 0007


https://www.compendium.pl/

