

Training: Fortinet

FortiAnalyzer Administrator



TRANING TERMS

2025-12-22	1 day Warszawa / Virtual Classroom
2026-01-07	1 day Virtual Classroom
2026-02-04	1 day Virtual Classroom
2026-03-04	1 day Virtual Classroom
2026-04-01	1 day Virtual Classroom
2026-05-06	1 day Virtual Classroom
2026-06-03	1 day Virtual Classroom

TRAINING GOALS:

In this course, you will learn how to deploy, configure, and secure FortiAnalyzer. You will also learn how to register and manage devices, configure and manage high-availability, and manage disk quotas. Finally, you will explore the fundamentals of the logging and reporting management capabilities included on FortiAnalyzer.

Objectives

After completing this course, you should be able to:

- Describe the purpose of FortiAnalyzer
- Describe the FortiAnalyzer operating modes
- Describe logging in a Fortinet Security Fabric environment
- Describe the FortiAnalyzer Fabric
- Describe the log file workflow
- Manage administrative domains (ADOMs)
- Configure network settings
- Configure secure administrative access
- Configure two-factor authentication
- Monitor administrative events
- Register and manage devices
- Perform a system configuration backup
- Monitor disk usage

www.compendium.pl page 1 of 3





- Enable and create ADOMs
- Describe Fabric connectors
- Configure log redundancy and encryption
- Configure log rollover and retention policies
- Manage reports
- Prepare firmware upgrade
- Configure and manage high-availability clusters
- Perform system maintenance tasks
- Perform log backups

Who Should Attend

Security professionals involved in the deployment, administration, maintenance, and troubleshooting of FortiAnalyzer devices should attend this course.

CONSPECT:

- o Introduction and Initial Configuration
- Administration and Management
- ADOMs and HA
- Managing Devices
- Logs and Reports Management

REQUIREMENTS:

You must be familiar have an understanding of all the topics covered in the *FortiOS Administrator/FortiGate Administrator* course, or have equivalent experience.

Difficulty level

CERTIFICATE:

The participants will obtain certificates signed by Fortinet (course completion).

www.compendium.pl page 2 of 3



TRAINER:

Fortinet Certified Trainer (FCT)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

ISC2

∘ CPE training hours: 4

o CPE lab hours: 3

• CISSP domains: Security Operations

www.compendium.pl page 3 of 3